
Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (1)

Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy

Table of points
NoName Runde 1Runde 2Total

Open
1 Kenneth Larsen 46 50 96
2 Ole Einar Aasheim 43 43 86
3 Morten Brenna 50 34 84
4 Odd Remi Johnsen 37 46 83
5 Henrik Albert 40 40 80
6 Mathias Josdal 24 37 61
7 Morten Terjesen 32 28 60
8 Olejimmy Modalen 18 32 50
9 Kjell Rune Wierlie 34 15 49
10 Jørn Brenna Sand 22 26 48
11 Stian Tvede 16 30 46
12 Joachim Ottersland 26 16 42
12 Marius Skårdal Christensen 20 22 42
12 Julian Tarvoll 28 14 42
15 Thomas Brekke 30 10 40
16 Even Grosaas 15 20 35
17 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 10 24 34
18 Nogen Lunde 13 13 26
18 Jørgen Steffensen 8 18 26
20 Steffen Boye 12 12 24
21 Kjetil Heiland 14 8 22
22 Cedric Jonathan Herter 9 11 20
22 Jan Tore Åsheim 11 9 20

Dame
1 Linn Marita Eikrem 46 50 96
1 Ellen May Mosberglia 50 46 96
3 Camilla Davidsen 43 43 86
4 Rikke Philippi 40 40 80

Amatør
1 Nikolai Vølstad 46 50 96
2 Øyvind Gartha Seland 50 43 93
3 Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen 43 40 83
4 Hans Årsjö 34 46 80
5 Magne Seland 40 37 77
6 Marius Sundby Stenersen 37 32 69
7 Odd ivar Frydenberg 32 34 66
8 Kevin Maløya 28 28 56
8 Tommy Byholt 30 26 56
8 Kristoffer Lunde Nilsen 26 30 56

Master
1 Ronny Andersen 50 46 96
1 Jon Espen Kolstad 46 50 96
3 roger strand 43 40 83
4 Bent Vigebo 32 43 75
5 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 40 32 72
6 Dagfinn Nesje 37 34 71
7 Rune kvåvik 34 28 62
8 Terje Eriksen 20 37 57
9 Espen Hansen 24 30 54
10 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 26 22 48
10 Vegard Ehnebom 30 18 48
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Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (2)

NoName Runde 1Runde 2Total
Open

Dame

Amatør

Master
10 Tom Weisser Pettersen 28 20 48
13 Geir Bjørkås 22 24 46
14 Roger Ehnebom 16 26 42
15 Frederick Stensbye 18 18
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Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 56

Open

1 Kenneth Larsen 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 -8 48   -8 48

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 -10 46 -18 94 -10 46

2 Ole Einar Aasheim 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 -8 48   -8 48

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 -9 47 -17 95 -9 47

3 Morten Brenna 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 -12 44   -12 44

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 -3 53 -15 97 -3 53

4 Odd Remi Johnsen 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 -4 52   -4 52

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 -9 47 -13 99 -9 47

5 Henrik Albert 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 3 4 1 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 -5 51   -5 51

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 4 3 3 -4 52 -9 103 -4 52

6 Mathias Josdal 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 -1 55   -1 55

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 -4 52 -5 107 -4 52

7 Morten Terjesen 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -3 53   -3 53

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 3 3 2 6 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 -1 55 -4 108 -1 55

8 Kjell Rune Wierlie 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 -3 53   -3 53

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 2 +1 57 -2 110 1 57

8 Olejimmy Modalen 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 0 56   0 56

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 -2 54 -2 110 -2 54

10 Julian Tarvoll 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 2 5 3 7 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 -2 54   -2 54

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 5 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 +1 57 -1 111 1 57

10 Marius Skårdal Christensen 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 2 -1 55   -1 55

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 0 56 -1 111 0 56

10 Jørn Brenna Sand 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 55   -1 55

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 0 56 -1 111 0 56

10 Joachim Ottersland 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 -2 54   -2 54

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 57 -1 111 1 57

10 Stian Tvede 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 -2 54 -1 111 -2 54

15 Even Grosaas 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 2 4 2 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 0 56 +1 113 0 56

15 Thomas Brekke 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -3 53   -3 53

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 7 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 +4 60 +1 113 4 60

17 Nogen Lunde 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 +3 59   3 59

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 57 +4 116 1 57

18 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 +5 61   5 61

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 2 3 0 56 +5 117 0 56

18 Steffen Boye 05/27/18 10:00 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 +3 59   3 59

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 2 4 2 2 3 +2 58 +5 117 2 58

20 Jørgen Steffensen 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +9 65   9 65

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 0 56 +9 121 0 56

21 Jan Tore Åsheim 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 +4 60   4 60

  05/27/18 12:53 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 +6 62 +10 122 6 62

22 Cedric Jonathan Herter 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 +8 64   8 64

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 +3 59 +11 123 3 59

23 Kjetil Heiland 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 +2 58   2 58

  05/27/18 12:53 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 +72 128 +74 186 72 128

Dame

1 Ellen May Mosberglia 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 +6 62 +7 119 6 62
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Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum     

2 Linn Marita Eikrem 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 8 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 2 5 4 3 +7 63   7 63

  05/27/18 12:53 2 4 3 4 3 8 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 +6 62 +13 125 6 62

3 Camilla Davidsen 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 6 3 4 3 5 +8 64   8 64

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 +10 66 +18 130 10 66

4 Rikke Philippi 05/27/18 10:00 2 6 4 5 3 10 4 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 +20 76   20 76

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 7 3 3 +19 75 +39 151 19 75

Amatør

1 Øyvind Gartha Seland 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 -5 51   -5 51

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 7 3 2 3 2 +3 59 -2 110 3 59

2 Nikolai Vølstad 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 -1 55   -1 55

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 0 56 -1 111 0 56

3 Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen 05/27/18 10:00 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +4 60 +5 117 4 60

4 Magne Seland 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 3 2 +5 61 +6 118 5 61

5 Hans Årsjö 05/27/18 10:00 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 +8 64   8 64

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 +2 58 +10 122 2 58

6 Marius Sundby Stenersen 05/27/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 6 2 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 +10 66 +11 123 10 66

7 Odd ivar Frydenberg 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 3 +8 64   8 64

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 +6 62 +14 126 6 62

8 Kevin Maløya 05/27/18 10:00 3 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 +12 68   12 68

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 +13 69 +25 137 13 69

9 Tommy Byholt 05/27/18 10:00 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 +10 66   10 66

  05/27/18 12:53 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 8 2 4 4 2 3 +16 72 +26 138 16 72

10 Kristoffer Lunde Nilsen 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 8 4 4 3 3 4 +16 72   16 72

  05/27/18 12:53 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 2 +11 67 +27 139 11 67

Master

1 Ronny Andersen 05/27/18 10:00 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 -4 52   -4 52

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 -6 50 -10 102 -6 50

1 Jon Espen Kolstad 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 -3 53   -3 53

  05/27/18 12:53 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 2 -7 49 -10 102 -7 49

3 roger strand 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 -2 54   -2 54

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 0 56 -2 110 0 56

4 Bent Vigebo 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 +4 60   4 60

  05/27/18 12:53 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 -4 52 0 112 -4 52

5 Dagfinn Nesje 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 58   2 58

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 0 56 +2 114 0 56

5 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 57   1 57

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 +1 57 +2 114 1 57

7 Rune kvåvik 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 +2 58   2 58

  05/27/18 12:53 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +4 60 +6 118 4 60

8 Terje Eriksen 05/27/18 10:00 4 2 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 5 +8 64   8 64

  05/27/18 12:53 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 0 56 +8 120 0 56

8 Espen Hansen 05/27/18 10:00 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 2 2 4 3 +5 61   5 61

  05/27/18 12:53 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 +3 59 +8 120 3 59

10 Geir Bjørkås 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +5 61   5 61

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 +6 62 +11 123 6 62

11 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 05/27/18 10:00 5 3 4 2 2 6 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 +5 61   5 61

  05/27/18 12:53 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 4 +7 63 +12 124 7 63

11 Tom Weisser Pettersen 05/27/18 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +4 60   4 60
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Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum     

  05/27/18 12:53 4 2 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 10 2 4 4 2 +8 64 +12 124 8 64

13 Vegard Ehnebom 05/27/18 10:00 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 7 4 3 3 3 3 +4 60   4 60

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 5 5 4 7 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 +9 65 +13 125 9 65

14 Roger Ehnebom 05/27/18 10:00 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 7 5 4 4 3 3 +14 70   14 70

  05/27/18 12:53 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 +6 62 +20 132 6 62

15 Frederick Stensbye 05/27/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 +11 67   11 67

  05/27/18 12:53 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 +72 DNS +999 999
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Kyst-Tour 2018 → Kyst-tour 3: Hisøy • 09.12.2025 06:32 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 2.9 2.9 3.5 3.6 3.1 4.5 3 3.8 2.9 3.1 2.8 3.2 4.5 3.5 3.1 3.3 3 3.1 59.7

Difficulty 4 2 14 17 7 13 5 18 3 9 1 11 15 16 8 12 6 10 3.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 36 37 12 6 31 23 26 3 37 23 36 19 15 21 26 28 21 26 426 23%

Par 0 51 52 55 46 45 40 62 36 51 53 62 57 47 40 52 28 73 57 907 48%

Bogey 1 11 11 23 38 20 23 13 47 14 23 2 22 28 23 22 39 8 14 381 20%

Double Bogey 2 4 1 8 11 4 11 1 13 2 2 3 6 14 2 6 5 93 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 4 2 18 1%

Other >3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 46 2%
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